
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
THU 10 MAY 2018, START TIME 13:30

Records

WR 250.2 SONG, Buhan CHN 8 DEC 2017 ASC Wako City (JPN)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2018, 14:03 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 175 ULBRICH Maximillian GER 52.3
9.8

10.8
10.6
10.7
10.4

105.7
10.8
10.4
10.8
10.7
10.7

125.8
9.7

10.4

146.7
10.2
10.7

167.2
10.5
10.0

187.5
9.9

10.4

208.5
10.7
10.3

229.5
10.6
10.4

249.9
10.4
10.0

249.9

2 791 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN 51.6
10.5
10.2
10.4
10.6
9.9

103.3
9.9

10.0
10.5
10.5
10.8

124.1
10.8
10.0

144.7
10.5
10.1

165.6
10.8
10.1

186.4
10.1
10.7

207.5
10.7
10.4

228.4
10.4
10.5

248.3
9.6

10.3

248.3

3 143 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 51.6
10.5
10.1
10.4
10.8
9.8

103.4
10.8
9.9

10.3
10.7
10.1

124.3
10.0
10.9

144.7
10.0
10.4

165.6
10.5
10.4

185.6
9.7

10.3

205.8
10.1
10.1

225.9
10.6
9.5

225.9

4 134 BLOS Bastian GER 51.6
10.7
9.0

10.8
10.8
10.3

102.3
10.2
10.0
10.9
10.8
8.8

123.2
10.0
10.9

143.8
10.3
10.3

163.9
10.0
10.1

184.7
10.4
10.4

204.7
10.0
10.0

204.7

5 171 SIMBECK Maximillian GER 51.0
9.4

10.9
10.4
9.7

10.6

102.1
10.7
10.2
10.6
9.2

10.4

123.4
10.5
10.8

143.6
10.4
9.8

164.5
10.0
10.9

184.5
9.2

10.8

184.5

6 139 DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA 51.7
10.5
9.3

10.9
10.7
10.3

102.1
10.3
10.2
9.5
9.6

10.8

122.2
10.5
9.6

142.7
10.5
10.0

163.4
10.6
10.1

163.4

7 158 KRYZS Lucas FRA 50.8
10.6
10.2
9.3

10.1
10.6

101.0
10.3
10.0
10.3
10.0
9.6

121.5
10.2
10.3

142.3
10.2
10.6

142.3

8 161 LANGSTRÖM 
Sebastian

FIN 50.3
9.7

10.6
10.0
10.7
9.3

100.7
10.2
9.4

10.0
10.4
10.4

120.4
9.1

10.6

120.4

Legend
ASC Asian Championchips Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
WR World Record



REVISED

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
THU 10 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:15

Records

QWR 632.7 YANG, Haoran CHN 5 SEP 2015 WCF Munich (GER)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 791 SHIMADA Atsushi JPN 105.1 106.2 106.5 105.5 102.9 103.8 630.0 QF

2 134 BLOS Bastian GER 104.0 104.8 105.3 105.3 104.4 100.5 624.3 QF

3 143 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 102.5 103.9 103.3 104.6 103.8 102.2 620.3 QF

4 175 ULBRICH Maximillian GER 103.9 104.1 102.9 105.1 101.2 102.3 619.5 QF

5 161 LANGSTRÖM Sebastian FIN 101.4 102.5 102.6 103.8 103.7 105.4 619.4 QF

6 158 KRYZS Lucas FRA 102.4 103.3 103.0 103.5 103.8 102.9 618.9 QF

7 139 DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA 103.2 103.7 103.2 102.2 104.7 101.7 618.7 QF

8 171 SIMBECK Maximillian GER 104.1 102.6 103.6 102.4 102.9 102.6 618.2 QF

9 142 FIX Colin GER 101.9 102.8 104.2 104.3 103.6 100.8 617.6

10 137 DESTEFANIS Bastien FRA 102.8 103.1 103.8 102.2 102.1 102.5 616.5

11 165 MOMPACH Nicolas FRA 103.4 103.1 102.5 101.9 102.7 101.7 615.3

12 135 BRAUN Max GER 102.8 102.7 102.7 101.7 103.1 102.2 615.2

13 132 BARBE Tom GER 100.3 102.3 101.1 101.0 104.1 102.4 611.2

14 154 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 99.5 102.3 101.8 102.4 103.8 101.0 610.8

15 164 MOCKENHAUPT Benedikt GER 101.7 99.9 102.1 103.3 100.4 102.8 610.2

16 155 KIURU Matias FIN 101.6 100.6 104.6 101.0 101.7 100.7 610.2

17 140 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 101.0 102.8 99.8 104.0 100.3 102.2 610.1

18 160 KÜRNER Korvin GER 99.5 102.5 102.7 103.1 98.5 102.6 608.9

19 166 BALAJEE x IND 101.4 100.8 101.0 101.7 103.2 100.0 608.1

20 163 MELCHERT Pascal GER 101.8 102.3 100.2 99.9 102.6 100.4 607.2

21 174 ULBRICH Johannes GER 101.5 101.0 100.2 101.8 102.1 100.0 606.6

22 145 GÖTZ Maximilian GER 99.1 102.3 102.7 100.9 99.9 100.8 605.7

23 170 SCHRADER Louis GER 100.7 99.6 100.7 101.7 100.8 101.7 605.2

24 173 STRAUCH Kevin GER 97.4 99.4 100.9 102.5 103.4 101.5 605.1

25 176 VEDEL Timothee FRA 100.6 99.2 100.2 100.9 103.1 100.2 604.2

26 249 REDDY JC Sri Aryan IND 102.1 101.8 100.8 99.0 96.4 103.6 603.7

27 172 SINGH Apoorv IND 99.0 101.0 100.4 98.7 102.6 101.9 603.6

28 141 ELVING BRUCE Oliver SWE 103.1 99.8 100.5 98.4 101.8 99.2 602.8

29 149 HASAN Ali GER 101.4 101.9 99.8 98.8 100.0 100.8 602.7

30 162 MAN Matthew GBR 103.0 100.6 99.8 97.5 101.3 95.0 597.2

31 179 YADAV Yashpal IND 96.6 100.9 104.1 97.1 98.9 98.5 596.1

32 178 WERA Corentin BEL 95.5 99.9 101.3 101.3 99.1 98.8 595.9

33 156 KLAIBER Jonas GER 100.2 99.9 98.8 97.1 102.3 94.3 592.6



REVISED

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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34 146 GOYAL Kabir IND 98.5 98.4 101.1 100.2 98.8 95.4 592.4

35 157 KLEMMDSSON Viktor SWE 98.9 95.0 100.1 98.3 100.2 99.5 592.0

36 133 BERGLING Carl SWE 93.9 101.4 98.6 97.5 98.4 102.0 591.8

37 151 HOLLWEDEL Marcel GER 98.2 99.9 100.3 97.2 99.7 96.2 591.5

38 153 HÜLSMANN Marc GER 100.0 95.4 98.3 100.8 94.4 101.5 590.4

39 148 HANHINEVA Isac SWE 100.2 102.6 97.3 98.7 95.8 94.3 588.9

40 44 SINGH Jasraj IND 95.4 101.5 98.8 95.4 98.5 99.1 588.7

41 131 AXELSSON Dennis SWE 94.9 97.2 93.3 99.6 98.5 101.4 584.9

42 136 CHAUDHARY Harsh IND 97.5 96.5 98.8 100.9 98.1 93.0 584.8

43 144 GARG Lakshya IND 98.6 96.8 93.5 100.2 94.7 94.1 577.9

44 130 ALEXIUS Denis Martin IND 93.8 98.5 93.5 96.7 97.9 95.8 576.2

45 150 HEIL Jan-Niklas GER 97.1 95.2 93.0 98.7 94.6 96.7 575.3

46 697 SINGH Robin IND 90.1 94.1 97.6 94.2 98.3 97.8 572.1

47 159 KULLAR Abhaypartap Singh IND 95.5 96.9 94.8 97.9 93.9 91.6 570.6

48 168 RANA Vikrant IND 92.9 95.0 94.2 94.2 96.3 88.9 561.5

49 147 GOYAL Tushar IND 92.0 96.6 91.9 91.3 93.6 92.2 557.6

50 129 AGARWAL Saksham IND 39.4 54.2 78.3 76.3 76.9 71.8 396.9

138 DINGERDISSEN Luc GER DNS

177 VERMA Akash IND DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 52; Total number of athletes: 54

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (10.05.2018 12:40:26)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (10.05.2018 12:04:49)
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2018 12:04:26)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2018 09:29:15)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
THU 10 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:15

Records Team

WR 1873.4 SHIMADA, Atsushi; ENDOH, Masaya; SHIMIZU, Akihito; JPN 26 JUN 2017 WCH Suhl (GER)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2018, 12:56 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 GER - Germany 310.7 311.6 310.9 312.1 308.7 305.0 1859.0

134 BLOS Bastian 104.0 104.8 105.3 105.3 104.4 100.5 624.3

175 ULBRICH Maximillian 103.9 104.1 102.9 105.1 101.2 102.3 619.5

135 BRAUN Max 102.8 102.7 102.7 101.7 103.1 102.2 615.2

2 FRA - France 309.0 310.1 308.7 307.6 311.2 306.3 1852.9

158 KRYZS Lucas 102.4 103.3 103.0 103.5 103.8 102.9 618.9

139 DUTENDAS Dimitri 103.2 103.7 103.2 102.2 104.7 101.7 618.7

165 MOMPACH Nicolas 103.4 103.1 102.5 101.9 102.7 101.7 615.3

3 FIN - Finland 305.5 307.0 310.5 309.4 309.2 308.3 1849.9

143 FRIMAN Cristian 102.5 103.9 103.3 104.6 103.8 102.2 620.3

161 LANGSTRÖM Sebastian 101.4 102.5 102.6 103.8 103.7 105.4 619.4

155 KIURU Matias 101.6 100.6 104.6 101.0 101.7 100.7 610.2

4 GER - Germany 303.7 306.1 305.5 307.1 309.8 303.2 1835.4

142 FIX Colin 101.9 102.8 104.2 104.3 103.6 100.8 617.6

132 BARBE Tom 100.3 102.3 101.1 101.0 104.1 102.4 611.2

174 ULBRICH Johannes 101.5 101.0 100.2 101.8 102.1 100.0 606.6

5 SWE - Sweden 299.4 300.1 301.7 304.7 304.3 302.7 1812.9

154 JOHANSSON Albin 99.5 102.3 101.8 102.4 103.8 101.0 610.8

140 EKDAHL Marcus 101.0 102.8 99.8 104.0 100.3 102.2 610.1

157 KLEMMDSSON Viktor 98.9 95.0 100.1 98.3 100.2 99.5 592.0

6 SWE - Sweden 298.2 299.6 291.1 296.7 296.1 294.9 1776.6

141 ELVING BRUCE Oliver 103.1 99.8 100.5 98.4 101.8 99.2 602.8

148 HANHINEVA Isac 100.2 102.6 97.3 98.7 95.8 94.3 588.9

131 AXELSSON Dennis 94.9 97.2 93.3 99.6 98.5 101.4 584.9

7 IND - India 292.5 296.7 293.4 295.8 292.0 288.6 1759.0

146 GOYAL Kabir 98.5 98.4 101.1 100.2 98.8 95.4 592.4

44 SINGH Jasraj 95.4 101.5 98.8 95.4 98.5 99.1 588.7

144 GARG Lakshya 98.6 96.8 93.5 100.2 94.7 94.1 577.9

Legend
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2018 12:56:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (10.05.2018 12:09:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2018 11:12:03)


